ACM3225-800-2P-PF
ACM3225-800-2P-PF 100% New Original 14000pcs in Stock, Find ACM3225-800-2P-PF Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy ACM3225-800-2P-
PF TDK Corporation with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ ACM3225-800-2P-PF: Info@IC-Components.com
TDK Corporation ACM3225-800-2P-PF ACM3225-800-2P-PF part ACM3225-800-2P-PF Price ACM3225-800-2P-PF Distributor
ACM3225-800-2P-PF Technical ACM3225-800-2P-PF Stock ACM3225-800-2P-PF Inventory ACM3225-800-2P-PF Supplier
ACM3225-800-2P-PF Online Order ACM3225-800-2P-PF Inquiry ACM3225-800-2P-PF Image ACM3225-800-2P-PF Picture
ACM3225-800-2P-PF pdf ACM3225-800-2P-PF datasheet ACM3225-800-2P-PF data sheet ACM3225-800-2P-PF pdf datasheet
Download ACM3225-800-2P-PF datasheet TDK Corporation Manufacturer TDK Corporation ACM3225-800-2P-PF

Description: ACM321825-221-T TDK
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-102-2P
Description: ACM3225-102-2P TDK 1210
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3325-601-2P-T001
Description: ACM3325-601-2P-T001 TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-601-2P
Description: ACM3225-601-2P TDK 3225
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM4520-901-2P-T000
Description: CMC 2.3A 2LN 900 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM4532-102-2P-T001
Description: ACM4532-102-2P-T001 TDK 4532
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-102-2P-T000
Description: ACM3225-102-2P-T000 TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM4520V-901-2P-TL00
Description: CMC 1.2A 2LN 900OHM SMD AEC-Q200
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM451832-221-T
Description: ACM451832-221-T TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-800-2P
Description: ACM3225-800-2P TDK 3225
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM2520U-601-2P-T
Description: ACM2520U-601-2P-T TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 3300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-800-2P-T001
Description: CMC 400MA 2LN 80 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM2520U-601-2P-T002
Description: ACM2520U-601-2P-T002 TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 25100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-8002P-T001
Description: ACM3225-8002P-T001 TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-161-2P
Description: ACM3225-161-2P TDK 3225
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-102-2P-T001

Description: ACM3225D-122-2P-T TDK 1kreel
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM4520-142-2P-T000
Description: CMC 1.7A 2LN 1.4 KOHM SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 48000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-NTD-2P-T001
Description: ACM3225-NTD-2P-T001 ��TDK 1210
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM4-5036-A1-CC-S
Description: ACM4-5036-A1-CC-S INPAQTE 5036
Manufacturers: INPAQTE
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACM3225-161-2P-T001
Description: CMC 350MA 2LN 160 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of ACM3225-800-2P-PF
Part Number ACM3225-800-2P-PF Manufacturer / Brand TDK
Package 3225 Condition New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ic-components.com
Stock Quantity 14000 pcs Stock Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized ICs
Description ACM3225-800-2P-PF TDK 3225 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to ACM3225-800-2P-PF
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com